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108 107 12 31  

108 12 31  107 12 31  
  

1100  $ 891,610 20  $ 1,304,627 28 
1150 302 - 615 - 
1170 80,349 2 229,054 5 
1180 15,935 - 9,412 - 
1200 4,505 - 3,878 - 
130X 108,328 2 119,593 3 
1470 89,848 2 40,216 1 
11XX    1,190,877 26    1,707,395 37 

1600 
   2,917,927 64    2,501,463 55 

1780 5,613 - 6,939 - 
1840 15,152 - 20,687 - 
1915 255,285 6 189,060 4 
1920 132,947 3 133,026 3 
1980 20,070 1 29,683 1 
1990 12 - 44 - 
15XX    3,347,006 74    2,880,902 63 

1XXX  $ 4,537,883  100  $ 4,588,297  100 

2100  $ 100,000 2  $ - - 
2150 4 - 13 - 
2170 31,347 1 34,888 1 
2200 130,120 3 106,640 3 
2230 17,405 - 145,619 3 
2320 31,731 1 - - 
2355 - - 13,602 - 
2399 57,360 1 42,780 1 
21XX 367,967 8 343,542 8 

2540 716,139 16 513,480 11 
2570 13 - - - 
2613 - - 120,821 3 
2640 15,378 - 17,621 - 
25XX 731,530 16 651,922 14 

2XXX    1,099,497 24 995,464 22 

3100    1,112,709 25    1,112,709 24 
3200 998,985 22 998,985 22 

3310 342,842 7 264,294 6 
3350 983,850 22    1,216,845 26 

3XXX    3,438,386 76    3,592,833 78 

 $ 4,537,883  100  $ 4,588,297  100 
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108 107 1 1 12 31  

108  107  

4000 
$ 1,650,701  100 $ 2,147,371  100 

5000 
916,669 55 980,613 46 

5900 734,032 45 1,166,758 54 

6100 67,108 4 68,401 3 
6200 133,923 8 116,407 5 
6300 11,429 1 11,125 1 
6000 212,460 13 195,933 9 

6900 521,572 32 970,825 45 

7100 4,244 - 6,236 - 
7190 

6,578 - 4,404 - 
7590  (  460 ) - ( 14 ) - 
7610    (  5,472 ) - ( 4,425 ) - 
7230  

 (  656 ) - 9,873 - 
7510 

 (  1,901 ) - ( 5,145 ) - 
7000 

2,333 - 10,929 - 
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108  107  

7900 $ 523,905 32 $ 981,754 45 

7950   125,080 8 196,273 9 

8200 398,825 24 785,481 36 

8310 
8311 

1,071 - ( 5,395 ) - 
8349 

  (  214 ) - 1,079 - 
8300 

857 - ( 4,316 ) - 

8500 $ 399,682 24 $ 781,165 36 

9750 $ 3.58 $ 7.11 
9850 $ 3.58 $ 7.09 
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108 107 1 1 12 31  

108  107  

A00010   $ 523,905   $ 981,754 

A20100 244,352 231,348 
A20200 3,913 2,911 
A20900 1,901 5,145 
A21200  (  4,244 )  (  6,236 ) 
A21900 - 2,887
A22500 5,472 4,425
A23800 5,893 4,272
A24100  (  65 ) 539 
A30000 
A31130 313 258 
A31150 141,612  (  121,134 ) 
A31180  (  734 )  (  3,284 ) 
A31200 5,372 49,897 
A31240  (  50,200 )  (  33,986 ) 
A32130  (  9 )  (  20 ) 
A32150  (  3,541 ) 2,323 
A32180 9,024 10,068 
A32230 14,580 4,336 
A32240  (  1,172 ) 70 
A33000 896,372  1,135,573 
A33100 4,351 6,003 
A33300  (  2,390 )  (  5,145 ) 
A33500  (  247,960 )  (  163,571 ) 
AAAA 650,373 972,860 

B02700  (  755,643 )  (  616,416 ) 
B02800 577 522 
B03800 79 9,951 
B04500  (  1,999 )  (  5,156 ) 
B06500 9,613  (  16,669 ) 

- 20 -



108  107  
B06800 $ 12 $ - 
B07100 (  89,525 ) (  118,221 ) 
B09900 - 1,086
BBBB (  836,886 ) (  744,903 ) 

C00100 100,000 - 
C00200 - (  450,000 )
C01600 234,390 513,480 
C04000 - ( 13,311 ) 
C04020 (  6,765 ) - 
C04500 (  554,129 ) (  595,299 ) 
C04600 - 1,109,358
CCCC (  226,504 ) 564,228

EEEE (  413,017 ) 792,185 

E00100 1,304,627 512,442 

E00200 $ 891,610 $1,304,627 
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108 107 12 31  

108 12 31  107 12 31  
  

1100  $ 860,571 24  $ 970,927 24 
1150 302 - 615 - 
1170 79,110 2 229,054 6 
1180 11,327 - 9,412 - 
1200 4,475 - 3,592 - 
130X 108,328 3 119,593 3 
1470 21,590 1 5,513 - 
11XX    1,085,703 30    1,338,706 33 

1550    1,299,328 36    1,358,793 33 
1600 

   1,221,997 33    1,308,813 32 
1780 2,557 - 3,049 - 
1840 15,152 - 20,687 1 
1915 18,526 1 8,335 - 
1920 263 - 263 - 
1980 17,070 - 29,683 1 
1990 12 - 44 - 
15XX    2,574,905 70    2,729,667 67 

1XXX  $ 3,660,608  100  $ 4,068,373  100 

2150  $ 4 -  $ 13 - 
2170 31,347 1 34,888 1 
2200 106,320 3 100,239 2 
2230 17,405 1 145,619 4 
2355 - - 13,602 - 
2399 51,755 1 42,737 1 
21XX 206,831 6 337,098 8 

2570 13 - - - 
2613 - - 120,821 3 
2640 15,378 - 17,621 1 
25XX 15,391 - 138,442 4 

2XXX 222,222 6 475,540 12 

3100    1,112,709 31    1,112,709 27 
3200 998,985 27 998,985 25 

3310 342,842 9 264,294 6 
3350 983,850 27    1,216,845 30 

3XXX    3,438,386 94    3,592,833 88 

 $ 3,660,608  100  $ 4,068,373  100 
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108 107 1 1 12 31  

108  107  

4000 
$ 1,648,885  100 $ 2,147,371  100 

5000 
907,550 55 980,615 46 

5900 741,335 45 1,166,756 54 

6100 66,762 4 68,395 3 
6200 84,340 5 96,759 5 
6300 8,828 1 9,010 - 
6000 159,930 10 174,164 8 

6900 581,405 35 992,592 46 

7070 

 (  59,465 )  (  3 )  (  23,495 )  (  1 ) 
7100 3,868 - 5,861 - 
7190 

6,344 - 4,404 - 
7230  

 (  648 ) - 9,871 - 
7590  (  226 ) - - - 
7610    (  5,472 ) - ( 4,385 ) - 
7510 

 (  1,901 ) - ( 3,094 ) - 
7000 

 (  57,500 )  (  3 )  (  10,838 )  (  1 ) 
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108  107  

7900 $ 523,905 32 $ 981,754 45 

7950   125,080 8 196,273 9 

8200 398,825 24 785,481 36 

8310 
8311 

1,071 - ( 5,395 ) - 
8349 

 (  214 ) - 1,079 - 
8300 

857 - ( 4,316 ) - 

8500 $ 399,682 24 $ 781,165 36 

9750 $ 3.58 $ 7.11 
9850 $ 3.58 $ 7.09 
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108 107 1 1 12 31  

108  107  

A00010   $ 523,905   $ 981,754 

A20100 239,306 230,114 
A20200 2,171 2,242 
A20900 1,901 3,094 
A21200  (  3,868 )  (  5,861 ) 
A21900 - 2,887
A22400 

59,465 23,495
A22500 5,472 4,385 
A23800 5,893 4,272 
A24100  (  65 ) 539 
A30000 
A31130 313 253 
A31150 147,459  (  121,134 ) 
A31180  (  914 )  (  3,118 ) 
A31200 5,372 49,897 
A31240  (  16,077 )  (  1,939 ) 
A32130  (  9 )  (  20 ) 
A32150  (  3,541 ) 2,323 
A32180  (  2,287 ) 7,091 
A32230 9,018 4,304 
A32240  (  1,172 ) 70 
A33000 972,342  1,184,648 
A33100 3,899 5,703 
A33300  (  2,521 )  (  3,153 ) 
A33500  (  247,960 )  (  163,571 ) 
AAAA 725,760  1,023,627 

B01800 - (  800,000 )
B02700  (  263,213 )  (  88,350 ) 
B02800 577 572 
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108  107  
B03700   $ - $ 10,030
B04500  (  1,659 )  (  2,127 ) 
B06500 12,613  (  16,669 ) 
B06800 12 - 
B07100  (  23,552 )  (  8,137 ) 
B09900 - 1,086
BBBB  (  275,222 )  (  903,595 ) 

C04000 - (  13,311 )
C04020  (  6,765 ) - 
C04500  (  554,129 )  (  595,299 ) 
C04600 - 1,109,358
CCCC  (  560,894 ) 500,748

EEEE  (  110,356 ) 620,780 

E00100 970,927 350,147 

E00200   $ 860,571   $ 970,927 
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